
 
 

 

 
 

Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics 
 

 

  

 

 

 Mar 2016 
YTD Mar 

2016 

Number of Participating Banks 22 22 

Applications Approved   

Number of Applications Approved 915 2,378 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 3,401 8,475 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

 

13% 

87% 

 

19% 

81% 

Loans Drawn Down   

Number of Loans Drawn Down 447 1,016 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 1,552 3,494 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

 

38% 

62% 

 

31% 

69% 


