

Mortgage	Insurance	Programme	<b>Statistics</b>

	Mar 2016	YTD Mar 2016
Number of Participating Banks	22	22
Applications Approved		
Number of Applications Approved	915	2,378
Total Amount (HK\$ million)	3,401	8,475
Types of Property Transaction Primary (%) Secondary (%)	13% 87%	19% 81%
Loans Drawn Down		
Number of Loans Drawn Down	447	1,016
Total Amount (HK\$ million)	1,552	3,494
Types of Property Transaction Primary (%) Secondary (%)	38% 62%	31% 69%